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Directions: Find each of these 
Hawaiian cities on the grid.
Each city lies within a square 
that’s named for the column 
and row that make up its sides. 
For instance, Hana is in column 
I, row 5, which means it is 
in square I5.

Honolulu:

Kapaa:

Captain Cook:

Hana:

Hilo:

Kalaupapa:

Answer Key

E4

B2

I5

J7

G4
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